
Hose Protection 
with Hook & Loop 
Closure
 
VersaWraptor® Wrap (PWN) is the answer to organizing and controlling wires,  
cables and hoses that are subjected to constant use. 
The flexible sleeve is made from polyester with an aggressive, industrial strength  
hook and loop closure.

VersaWraptor® Wrap  is used on wires to keep them together, on hoses and cables 
to prevent abrasion damage and on chains to keep them from ruining expensive 
finished surfaces. PWN is extremely flexible and easy to install over single or 
multiple hoses.  

• Polyester Construction 
• Heavy Duty,   
 Oversized Hook And   
 Loop Closure
• Repels Liquids
• Temperature Range
 -60°F to 200°F
• Melt Temp. 410°F
• Resists And Prevents  
 Damage From UV,  
 Abrasion, Gasoline,  
 Engine Chemicals  
 And Salt Water

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Hook & 
Loop 
Width

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1” 
1 1/2”

2”
2 1/2”

3”
3 1/2

4”
4 1/2”

6”
8”

PWN1.00
PWN1.50
PWN2.00
PWN2.50
PWN3.00
PWN3.50
PWN4.00
PWN4.50
PWN6.00
PWN8.00

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

1”
1”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
50’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR
BK, WC, OR

5.1
6.7
7.9
9.1
11.1
12.3
13.7
15.1
18.9
24.7 Orange

Woodland Camo

Black

OR

WC

BK

9

1 (833) SLEEVING 
www.techflex.com

GENERAL
PURPOSE


