

Hose Protection with Hook & Loop Closure

VersaWraptor® Wrap (PWN) is the answer to organizing and controlling wires, cables and hoses that are subjected to constant use.

The flexible sleeve is made from polyester with an aggressive, industrial strength hook and loop closure.

VersaWraptor® Wrap is used on wires to keep them together, on hoses and cables to prevent abrasion damage and on chains to keep them from ruining expensive finished surfaces. PWN is extremely flexible and easy to install over single or multiple hoses.

- Polyester Construction
- Heavy Duty,
 Oversized Hook And Loop Closure
- Repels Liquids
- Temperature Range -60°F to 200°F
- Melt Temp. 410°F
- Resists And Prevents
 Damage From UV,
 Abrasion, Gasoline,
 Engine Chemicals
 And Salt Water





Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Hook & Loop Width	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1″	PWN1.00	.025"	1″	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	5.1
1 1/2"	PWN1.50	.025″	1″	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	6.7
2″	PWN2.00	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	7.9
2 1/2"	PWN2.50	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	9.1
3″	PWN3.00	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	11.1
3 1/2	PWN3.50	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	12.3
4"	PWN4.00	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	13.7
4 1/2"	PWN4.50	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	15.1
6"	PWN6.00	.025″	1 1/2"	150′	25′	BK, WC, OR	18.9
8″	PWN8.00	.025"	1 1/2"	50′	25′	BK, WC, OR	24.7

